
Revision 1, January 2020

FEATURE BENEFIT

PRODUCT FEATURES
• 3/4 In. and 1 In. concentric KO's for use with a wide variety of wiring methods
• Bottom KO pattern, 3-1/2 In. and 2-3/4 In. at either end of box
• Accepts two styles of covers, flat and 3/4 In. raised device cover
• Use low voltage partitions #947 or #949
• Used where multiple wiring devices are to be centrally located
• Bottom knockouts are at either end of box
• 90.0 cu. in. capacity
• Used in finish wall applications

APPLICATIONS
Gang Boxes are used where a number of wiring devices are to be centrally located

CERTIFICATIONS

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
UPC Number:
Ea Length/Depth (in.):
Ea Width (in.):
Ea Height (in.):
Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):
Package Type:
Product UPC-A Labeled:

050169009420
2.50
8.625
4.50
1.975
Loose
No

SHIPPING

50050169009425
5
5

Catalog #: 
942

3-Gang Box, Welded, 2-1/2 In. Deep, Six 3/4 & 1 In. 
Concentric KO's, Six 1/2 In. KO's, and Twelve 3/4 In. KO's

Case I2of5:
Standard Carton Qty:
Min Order Qty:

Gang boxes save time in installation, no need to gang boxes together


