

3-Gang Box, Welded, 2-1/2 In. Deep, Six 3/4 & 1 In. Concentric KO's, Six 1/2 In. KO's, and Twelve 3/4 In. KO's





FEATURE BENEFIT

Gang boxes save time in installation, no need to gang boxes together

PRODUCT FEATURES

- 3/4 In. and 1 In. concentric KO's for use with a wide variety of wiring methods
- Bottom KO pattern, 3-1/2 In. and 2-3/4 In. at either end of box
- Accepts two styles of covers, flat and 3/4 In. raised device cover
- Use low voltage partitions #947 or #949
- Used where multiple wiring devices are to be centrally located
- Bottom knockouts are at either end of box
- 90.0 cu. in. capacity
- Used in finish wall applications

APPLICATIONS

Gang Boxes are used where a number of wiring devices are to be centrally located

CERTIFICATIONS



PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

UPC Number:	050169009420
Ea Length/Depth (in.):	2.50
Ea Width (in.):	8.625
Ea Height (in.):	4.50
Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):	1.975
Package Type:	Loose
Product UPC-A Labeled:	No

SHIPPING

Case I2of5:	50050169009425
Standard Carton Qty:	5
Min Order Qty:	5



RACO 3902 W. Sample St. South Bend, IN 46619 574-234-7151 www.hubbell.com/raco/en



